2535

TAGLIACARTE RIGHELLO BRUNITO

Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: SCRIVANIA - Materiale: CANNA DI FUCILE

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA"' MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,048 Kg

CONFEZIONE SINGOLA
x1pz

168 mm

23 mm

3 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

3,100 Kg
20 pz
370 mm
200 mm
240 mm



